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Version d'étape : 3JGM24 400 L2-Sciences du langage

19/12/2024 3JEYDM01E1 ET.UE307 EC1 LV Anglais 
S3

SHS_ARENDT

SHS_C105

SHS_DEMANG

SHS_PASCAL

SHS_REITEL

UFR SHS Metz

UFR SHS Metz

UFR SHS Metz

UFR SHS Metz

UFR SHS Metz

oui

DATE EPREUVE
TYPE D'EXERCICE 
ENSEIGNANT RESPONSABLE

DUREEH. DEB SALLE LOCALISATION T-TEMPSEFFECTIF 

11h00
11h45

113

22

134

110

81

0h45

Déc 2024/Janvier 2025 @Déc 2024/Janvier 2025PERIODE :CALENDRIER :

Amphithéâtre ARENDT

Salle C105

Amphithéâtre DEMANGE

Amphithéâtre PASCAL

Amphithéâtre REITEL

H. FIN




